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Direction
大崎 Osaki — 大崎 Osaki

31 stops

Open route schedule

大崎 Osaki

品川 Shinagawa

高輪ゲートウェイ Takanawa Gateway

田町 Tamachi

浜松町 Hamamatsucho

新橋 Shimbashi

有楽町 Yurakucho

東京 Tokyo

神田 Kanda

秋葉原 Akihabara

御徒町 Okachimachi

上野 Ueno

鶯谷 Uguisudani

日暮里 Nippori

西日暮里 Nishi-Nippori

田端 Tabata

駒込 Komagome

巣鴨 Sugamo

大塚 Otsuka

池袋 Ikebukuro

目白 Mejiro

Route schedule
大崎 Osaki — 大崎 Osaki

Monday 04:34-00:22
+1

Tuesday 04:34-00:22
+1

Wednesday 04:34-00:22
+1

Thursday 04:34-00:22
+1

Friday 04:34-00:22
+1

Saturday 04:34-00:22
+1

Sunday 04:34-00:22
+1

Route info

Direction: 大崎 Osaki

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jy-2484110670-4020911207
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高田馬場 Takadanobaba

新大久保 Shin-Okubo

新宿 Shinjuku

代々木 Yoyogi

原宿 Harajuku

渋谷 Shibuya

恵比寿 Ebisu

目黒 Meguro

五反田 Gotanda

大崎 Osaki



Direction
大崎 Osaki — 大崎 Osaki

31 stops

Open route schedule

大崎 Osaki

五反田 Gotanda

目黒 Meguro

恵比寿 Ebisu

渋谷 Shibuya

原宿 Harajuku

代々木 Yoyogi

新宿 Shinjuku

新大久保 Shin-Okubo

高田馬場 Takadanobaba

目白 Mejiro

池袋 Ikebukuro

大塚 Otsuka

巣鴨 Sugamo

駒込 Komagome

田端 Tabata

西日暮里 Nishi-Nippori

日暮里 Nippori

鶯谷 Uguisudani

上野 Ueno

御徒町 Okachimachi

秋葉原 Akihabara

神田 Kanda

東京 Tokyo

有楽町 Yurakucho

Route schedule
大崎 Osaki — 大崎 Osaki

Monday 04:39-00:24
+1

Tuesday 04:39-00:24
+1

Wednesday 04:39-00:24
+1

Thursday 04:39-00:24
+1

Friday 04:39-00:24
+1

Saturday 04:39-00:24
+1

Sunday 04:39-00:24
+1

Route info

Direction: 大崎 Osaki

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jy-2484110670-4020911207


新橋 Shimbashi

浜松町 Hamamatsucho

田町 Tamachi

高輪ゲートウェイ Takanawa Gateway

品川 Shinagawa

大崎 Osaki

Jy Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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